R01
© 2019 DH electronics
Page 1
TECHNICAL DETAILS
Processor Dual ARM Cortex®-A7 up to 650 MHz
Single ARM Cortex®-M4 up to 209 MHz
Features  3D GPU OpenGL ES2.0 up to 533 MHz
Absolute power efficient and cost optimized

www.dh-electronics.com  info@dh-electronics.de  +49 8662 4882 0
BLOCK DIAGRAM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Configurations: DHCR-CPU-Cxxx-Rxxx-Vxx[-SPI]-X-01LG
CPU STM32MP157C: Dual Cortex®-A7, HW Crypto, 3D GPU, FDCAN, MIPI®-DSI
STM32MP157A: Dual Cortex®-A7, 3D GPU, FDCAN, MIPI®-DSI
STM32MP153C: Dual Cortex®-A7, HW Crypto, FDCAN
STM32MP153A: Dual Cortex®-A7, FDCAN
STM32MP151C: Single Cortex®-A7, HW Crypto
STM32MP151A: Single Cortex®-A7
Cxxx 650 MHz: C065
Rxxx 256 Mbyte: R025, 512 Mbyte: R051, 1024 Mbyte: R102
Vxx 1V8 IO voltage: V18, 3V3 IO voltage: V33
X Commercial temperature range (0 - 70 °C): C, Industrial temperature range (-40 - 85 °C): I